                 2024
price sheet C7:   D-sub connectors
section 1:  STRAIGHT TYPES        prices per 100 pcs.
DS1033 series
D-sub connector straight, solder type
tinned solder cups voor cable soldering, blue insulator, without nuts
product code description q/pu 1 pu - 200 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1.000 +
DS1033-9MU D-sub connector 9 pins male / solder type 50 13,80 11,80 10,00 upon request
DS1033-15MU D-sub connector 15 pins male / solder type 50 17,30 14,70 12,50 auf Anfrage
DS1033-25MU D-sub connector 25 pins male / solder type 50 21,30 18,60 16,30 op aanvraag
DS1033-9FU D-sub connector 9 pins female / solder type 50 13,80 11,80 10,00 ,,
DS1033-15FU D-sub connector 15 pins female / solder type 50 20,00 17,00 14,50 ,,
DS1033-25FU D-sub connector 25 pins female / solder type 50 23,00 20,70 18,60 ,,
 DS1034 series
 D-sub connector straight, PCB type
 gold flash pins for PCBoard soldering, blue insulator, without locks or nuts
product code description q/pu 1 pu - 200 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1.000 +
DS1034-9MU D-sub connector 9 pins male / pcb type 50 25,30 21,50 18,30 upon request
DS1034-15MU D-sub connector 15 pins male / pcb type 50 36,80 32,20 28,20 auf Anfrage
DS1034-25MU D-sub connector 25 pins male / pcb type 50 42,10 36,80 32,20 op aanvraag
DS1034-9FU D-sub connector 9 pins female / pcb type 50 25,30 21,50 18,30 ,,
DS1034-15FU D-sub connector 15 pins female / pcb type 50 36,80 32,20 28,20 ,,
DS1034-25FU D-sub connector 25 pins female / pcb type 50 42,10 36,80 32,20 ,,
 DS1034-BR series
 D-sub connector straight, PCB type with board locks
 gold flash pins for PCBoard soldering, white insulator, without nuts
product code description q/pu 1 pu - 200 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1.000 +
DS1034-09MWBR D-sub connector 9 pins male / pcb type with locks 80 37,30 33,60 30,20 upon request
DS1034-15MWBR D-sub connector 15 pins male / pcb type with locks 70 45,30 40,80 36,70 auf Anfrage
DS1034-25MWBR D-sub connector 25 pins male / pcb type with locks 50 51,90 46,70 42,00 op aanvraag
 DS1034-BRJ series
 D-sub connector straight, PCB type with board locks + nuts
 gold flash pins for PCBoard soldering, black insulator, with 4.8 mm nuts
product code description q/pu 1 pu - 200 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1.000 +
DS1034-09MBBRJ D-sub connector 9 pins male / with locks + nuts 80 42,90 38,60 34,80 upon request
DS1034-15MBBRJ D-sub connector 15 pins male / with locks + nuts 70 51,00 45,90 41,30 auf Anfrage
DS1034-25MBBRJ D-sub connector 25 pins male / with locks + nuts 50 71,50 64,30 57,90 op aanvraag
DS1034-37MBBRJ D-sub connector 37 pins male / with locks + nuts 40 84,90 76,40 68,80
DS1034-09FBBRJ D-sub connector 9 pins female / with locks + nuts 80 42,90 38,60 34,80 ,,
DS1034-15FBBRJ D-sub connector 15 pins female / with locks + nuts 70 51,00 45,90 41,30 ,,
DS1034-25FBBRJ D-sub connector 25 pins female / with locks + nuts 50 71,50 64,30 57,90 ,,
DS1034-37FBBRJ D-sub connector 37 pins female / with locks + nuts 40 84,90 76,40 68,80 ,,
(continued on page 2)
 Starfields’ price sheet C7:  D-sub connectors, page 2       2024
            prices per 100 pcs.
DS1077 series (3-row)
D-sub connector straight, HD PCB type
3 rows gold flash pins for PCBoard soldering, blue insulator, without locks or nuts
product code description q/pu 50+
DS1077-15MU D-sub connector 15p male / 3-row pcb type 50 25,00 (zolang de voorraad strekt)
section 2:  RIGHT ANGLED TYPES
DS1037 series
D-sub connector right angle, PCB type
with fork type board locks and 4.8 mm nuts, tinned pins for PCBoard soldering,
black insulator (note: 7.2 mm. USA standard*)
product code description q/pu 1 pu - 200 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1.000 +
DS1037-9MK D-sub connector 9 pins male / 90° / pcb type  100 27,20 24,50 22,00 upon request
DS1037-15MK D-sub connector 15 pins male / 90° / pcb type 70 34,90 31,00 27,90 auf Anfrage
DS1037-25MK D-sub connector 25 pins male / 90° / pcb type 50 46,90 42,20 38,00 op aanvraag
DS1037-9FK D-sub connector 9 pins female / 90° / pcb type 100 27,20 24,50 22,00 ,,
DS1037-15FK D-sub connector 15 pins female / 90° / pcb type 70 34,90 31,00 27,90 ,,
DS1037-25FK D-sub connector 25 pins female / 90° / pcb type 50 46,90 42,20 38,00 ,,
* for the 9.4 mm EU-standard right angle D-sub connector, please refer to the DS1037-01 series (prices upon request)
DS1038 series (3-row)
D-sub connector right angle, HD PCB type
with fork type board locks and 4.8 mm nuts, 3 rows gold flash pins for PCBoard soldering,
black insulator
product code description q/pu 100+
DS1038-15MB D-sub connector 15p male / 90°/ 3-row pcb type 100 25,00 (zolang de voorraad strekt)
DS1038-15FB D-sub connector 15p female / 90°/ 3-row pcb type 100 25,00 (zolang de voorraad strekt)
Other types and other insulator colors available upon request.
Component prices are in € per 100 pcs.  q/pu = quantity per packing unit (Verpackungseinheit, verpakkingseenheid)
These components are available from stock.         Data sheets (pdf-format) can be mailed to you upon request.                 RoHS
All prices are subject to change without notice.   /  Alle Preise sind unter Vorbehalt.   /  Alle prijzen zijn onder voorbehoud.